E7615PRS7
1 09:03:53 *** NATURAL SECURITY SYSTEM *** 19-04-23
- Logon Procedure -
NNNNNNN NNNNNN SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS ccecececececcecececcecececcec
NNNNNNNN NNNNNN SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS CCCCCCCeceeeeccecececcec
NNNNNNNNN NNNNNN SSSSSS SSSSSS  CCcccce Cccccee
NNNNNN NNN NNNNNN SSSSSS CCcccce
NNNNNN  NNN NNNNNN SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS Cccceece
NNNNNN NNN  NNNNNN SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS CCCCCCC
NNNNNN NNN NNNNNN SSSSSS  CcCcccce
NNNNNN NNNNNNNNN SSSSSS SSSSSS  CCccccc CCccce
NNNNNN NNNNNNNN SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS CCCCCcceeecececececcececece
NNNNNN NNNNNNN SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS ccceeceeccececececcecececec

TO EXIT THIS SCREEN, ENTER "FIN® AS THE APPLICATION-ID

0 Application ID : User ID :
PASSWORD :
DATA PRISEAD,PRSBATA
1 09:03:53 *** NATURAL LOGON PROCEDURE *** 2019-04-23
- Mailbox Display -
0 This mailbox: BATCHA was mailed on: at: 07:39:52 by: JJSCSC
0 AEAIAAXAAAAAAAAAAAXAAAAAAAAAXAIAXAAXAAAAAAkAAkAhkAhAkhkkhkhkkhkhAkhkhAkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhAkhkhAhihiik
* THIS NATURAL SECURITY LOGON CAN BE USED IN BATCH ADHOC MODE *
* ONLY. *
* O *
* AN ADHOC PROGRAM SHOULD BE USED FOR SPECIAL, ONE TIME *
* REQUESTS ONLY. ANY OTHER PROGRAM MUST BE STRESS TESTED AND *
* MOVED TO THE BATCH EXECUTE ONLY LIBRARY. *
* *
* PROGRAMS CANNOT BE SAVED IN THIS LIBRARY. THE EDIT COMMAND *
* MUST BE USED. *
* *
* *
* *
* THIS DATA BASE 1S BROUGHT DOWN EVERY SATURDAY MORNING AT *
* 05:00 IN ORDER TO TAKE THE FDR BACKUPS. *
* *
* DATA BASE: ADAPRD11 DBID: 21 NATURAL 8.2 *
AEAEIAAEIAAAAAXAAAAXAAXAXAAAAXAXAXAXAAAXAXAXAXAAXAXAXAAXAXAXAAXAA XX AAXAAAXXAAAAXAXxihix*k
1 09:03:53 *** NATURAL LOGON PROCEDURE *** 2019-04-23

- Mailbox Display -
0 This mailbox: MAIL31 was mailed on: 2014-11-09 at: 07:41:28 by: JJSCSC

0 R o o kR e R R R R R R R R R SRR R R R R e R e R R R R AR AR R R R S S S R AR e o e

DATA BASE: ADAPRD11 DBID: 21 NATURAL 8.2 *

THIS DATA BASE IS BROUGHT DOWN EVERY SATURDAY MORNING AT
05:00 IN ORDER TO TAKE THE FDR BACKUPS.

THE NATURAL 8.2 AND OTHER ADABAS-RELATED MANUALS ARE
AVAILABLE ON THE NYC INTRANET UNDER THE 1T COMMUNITY PORTAL
SECTION; GO TO LINKS, AND THEN SOFTWARE.

O X % 3 3 ok ok o F X X X X X ¥
% % % % 3k 3k ok o F % X X X X

AEAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAXAAAXAAAAXAAAXAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAXAAAAAAAXAAAAXX
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E7615PRS7
1Logon accepted to library PRISEAD.
INEXT PRESRUNS

1#INPUT

DATA 33716 7615 000

1RUN DATE: 04/23/19 NEW YORK CITY DEPARTMENT OF CITYWIDE
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

RUN TIME: 09:03:53.8 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

REPORT: PRESRUNS
CERTIFICATION EVALUATION, REPORTING AND TRACKING
SYSTEM (CERTS)
ELIGIBLE LISTING

LIST TITLE CODE: 33716 EXAM NO:
7615
-LIST TYPE: 75 RELATED LIST
TYPE: 30
GROUP NO: 0
LIST AGENCY: 0 LIST DIVISION:
- LIST NO VET P/S RES NAME (FIRST, MI & LAST) AFA
0 1.000 1VAN A ATANASOV 100.0000
2.000 WEICHENG WAN 100.0000
3.000 EUGENE YESIN 100.0000
4._.000 ALEKSANBR ARUTYUNYAN 100.0000
5.000 ROBERT HU 100.0000
6.000 SERGIY VASYLKOVSKYY 100.0000
7.000 HYO JEONG JANG 100.0000
8.000 SEUNG P HONG 100.0000
9.000 KHAIM ARONOV 100.0000
10.000 DONG_JIN LIM 100.0000
11.000 DOHUN KIM 100.0000
12.000 TAESEUNG SONG 100.0000
13.000 KTHWAN AHN 100.0000
14.000 JUNG W KIM 100.0000
15.000 EDWIN SHIN 100.0000
16.000 JIAN WEN ZHAO 100.0000
17.000 DMITRY N1 100.0000
18.000 MICHAEL MORDAKHAI 100.0000
19.000 CHANG S HAN 100.0000
20.000 JAEWON LEE 100.0000
21.000 MIN SuU 100.0000
22.000 IN PARK 100.0000
23.000 LUIS C GUTIERREZ 100.0000
24.000 KAMBIZ SHAKIBAN 100.0000
25.000 JOOWAN KIM 100.0000
26.000 SUNWOOK HA 100.0000
27.000 DMYTRO GONCHAROV 100.0000
28.000 RAK YOUNG SONG 100.0000
29.000 ALAN VARGHESE 99.0000
30.000 JAEHO SEO 99.0000
31.000 MARAT FAYZULIN 98.0000
32.000 JEFFREY VAINSHTOK 98.0000
33.000 JOHN J DENICE JR. 98.0000
34.000 MICHAEL P BISHAY 98.0000
35.000 SEUNG K MIN 98.0000
36.000 SHIWEN TAN 98.0000
37.000 VOYTEK NOWICKI 98.0000
38.000 MICHAEL LAU 98.0000
39.000 NAMSOON PARK 98.0000
40.000 ANDY LIU 98.0000
1 41.000 ZAKHARY ZELTSAN 98.0000
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42.000
43.000
44000
45.000
46.000
47.000
48.000
49.000
50.000
51.000
52.000
53.000
54._000
55.000
56.000
57.000
58.000
59.000
60.000
61.000
62.000
63.000
64.000
65.000
66.000
67.000
68.000
69.000
70.000
71.000
72.000
73.000
74.000
75.000
76.000
77.000
78.000
79.000
80.000
81.000
82.000
83.000
84.000
85.000
86.000
87.000
88.000
89.000
90.000
91.000
92.000
93.000
94._000
95.000
96.000
97.000
98.000
99.000
100.000
101.000
102.000
103.000
104.000

NAZARITY
MICHAEL
PENGTU
DENNIS
SUN WEN
SEUNGYUL
SI1ARHEI
JUNG
OLEKSANDR
TAEK JIN
JINJU
OLEG
SERGEY
JOHN L1-GUO
RAYMOND
DMITRI
JUN
BYOUNGSOO
DANIIL
VYTAUTAS
JONG WON
INMO
XTAOFENG
DMITRI
SI1ARHEI
RUSLAN
CHEOLHO
QUOR-WING
IGOR
WESLEY
VITALI
SUNGJIN
ARTAK
AUNG
MAKSIM
WALEED
EVGENY
SEOKCHAE
DENISS
NAN
ABDALLAH
ROBERT
HONGCHUL
ZI1HAO
ROMAN
VISHWANAUTH
YAKOV
HUNG FEI
MAKSYM
LIN
LYUBOMYR
GAYRATBEK
HWAN
VLADIMIR
VIACHESLAV
RUSLAN
SERGI I
SEOK
DHANI
GEON HYEONG
KYONG NAN
DMITRIY
ZHENHUI

E7615PRS7

w2

MISYUK
STETSKY
LIANG
PEREZ

CHEN

KIM
MARK 1 TANAU
CHOI
DOVGAL 1UK
NAM

LEE
KOVTSUN
SHIMANSKY
QIU

MAAS
CHOURYGUIN
KIM

KIM
OLKHOVSKIY
RASTENIS
SIM

SUNG

HOU
LUSNICOV
SAMAL
RZAYEV

SEO

TONG
KODERA
MAIN

MAKS IMCHYK
KIM
VARZHAPETYAN

JAABA
MORDUKHAYEV
LEE

LIANG
KRUTOY
LALBACHAN
VITEBSKY
CHAN
BARDACHOV
WANG
KHARKO
ABDULLAEV
LEE
GUZHEV
SHIDLOVSKI 1
BAKETOV
KYRYL UK
LEE

CHAND

LEE

SIM
KARPMAN
JIANG
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98.0000
98.0000
98.0000
97.0000
97.0000
97.0000
97.0000
97.0000
97.0000
97.0000
97.0000
97.0000
97.0000
96.0000
96.0000
96.0000
96.0000
96.0000
96.0000
96.0000
96.0000
96.0000
96.0000
96.0000
96.0000
96.0000
96.0000
96.0000
96.0000
96.0000
95.0000
95.0000
95.0000
95.0000
95.0000
95.0000
95.0000
95.0000
94_0000
94.0000
94 _0000
94.0000
94_0000
94.0000
94_0000
94.0000
94_0000
94.0000
94 _0000
94.0000
94 _0000
94.0000
94_0000
94.0000
94_0000
94.0000
94 _0000
94.0000
94 _0000
94.0000
93.0000
93.0000
93.0000



105.000
106.000
107.000
108.000
109.000
110.000
111.000
112.000
113.000
114.000
115.000
116.000
117.000
118.000
119.000
120.000
121.000
122.000
123.000
124.000
125.000
126.000
127.000
128.000
129.000
130.000
131.000
132.000
133.000
134.000
135.000
136.000
137.000
138.000
139.000
140.000
141.000
142.000
143.000
144.000
145.000
146.000
147.000
148.000
149.000
150.000
151.000
152.000
153.000
154.000
155.000
156.000
157.000
158.000
159.000
160.000
161.000
162.000
163.000
164.000
165.000
166.000
167.000

GUO YONG
MATTHEW
YONG KANG
HING FAI
VOLODYMYR
SERGEJS
HYUNG PYO
LYUBOMYR
JINZHONG
ZIHUI
EDUARD
ZHONGREN
YAUHENI
BO
MASHIUR
DAVID
BENNY
VLADIMIR
LEVEN

WON HO
MAKSIM
XTAODONG
MIKHAEL
IEVGEN
SI1ARHEI
FELIX
HUANHAO
VOLODYMYR
ARTUR
ALITAKSEI
SOOHYUN
ZH1-J1AN
MICHAEL
EMAD
MYOUNG
YOUNGSUK
SHIBU

JAE UK
JUN
JONATHAN
ALEXEY
RUSLAN
DMITRIY
VITALI
SEUNG
SERGEY
SERGI I
THEODORE
ARON

YU
MICHAEL
IN TAE
FRANK
SEUNG JIN
DAEWHOAN
RUDRANAUTH
BYONGBIN
ARTEM
GANGTANG
VADZIM
YONGRI
ALEXANDER
SATYAM
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R

<w

ZHENG
SIDIAL

XU

WONG
TYCHYNSKYY
VRESCS

KIM
TELEVYAK
MA

YE
ABRAMOV
XUE
PIATROVICH
Yl
CHOWDHURY
JUN

LO
GALDAVA
MA

CHOI
ASHCHEULAU
CHANG
VAINER
KORV I AKOV
RYBCHYK
ZEYGERIL
WU
PESCHANSKYY
PETROSYAN
PIATROVICH
JUNG

HUANG
BRASLAVSKIY
MOHAMED

KARAMYSHEV
KOLESNIKOV
KIM
BABABEKOV
LUTSYK
HOLMES
SKRASHEVSKY
HUANG

AHN

BANG
TAMMARO
SEO

KIM
PERSAUD
PARK
VAITUSYNOK
FA
VASHCHUK
JIN
BELOUSOV
GOOKOOL
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93.0000
93.0000
93.0000
93.0000
93.0000
93.0000
92.0000
92.0000
92.0000
92.0000
92.0000
92.0000
92.0000
92.0000
92.0000
92.0000
92.0000
92.0000
92.0000
92.0000
92.0000
92.0000
92.0000
92.0000
91.0000
91.0000
91.0000
91.0000
91.0000
91.0000
91.0000
91.0000
91.0000
91.0000
91.0000
91.0000
91.0000
91.0000
91.0000
91.0000
91.0000
91.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
89.0000
89.0000
89.0000



168.000
169.000
170.000
171.000
172.000
173.000
174.000
175.000
176.000
177.000
178.000
179.000
180.000
181.000
182.000
183.000
184.000
185.000
186.000
187.000
188.000
189.000
190.000
191.000
192.000
193.000
194.000
195.000
196.000
197.000
198.000
199.000
200.000
201.000
202.000
203.000
204.000
205.000
206.000
207.000
208.000
209.000
210.000
211.000
212.000
213.000
214.000
215.000
216.000
217.000
218.000
219.000
220.000
221.000
222.000
223.000
224.000
225.000
226.000
227.000
228.000
229.000
230.000

HAOLI
STEPAN
ALEXANDER

YEONG SHYAN

THOMAS
YOU
Y1JUN
SERGEY
ANDREW
TOMAN
SHAWN
HAO
RAYMOND
SERGI1
MITHUN
DAVITL
JONATHAN
YUAN
OLEKSANDR
SANGUI
STEVE
MIKHAIL
1VAN
VADYM
PAUL
DANISH
ANDREW
MARAT
HENNADIY
JESUS
YAROSLAV
SUNHO
VITALIY
ANDRANIK
SADRIDDIN
MINKYU
AUGHTON
TARAS
DYLAN
MICHAEL
RAFAEL
ZAKHAR
ELSHAN
DAVID
CHUL YOUNG
RIAAZ

VALERI1
GEEV
DENIS
STEPHEN
ALAN
MICHAEL
DAVID

E7615PRS7

=X

<o O

ZHU
BRELINSKY I
MITEV
CHEONG
ALIAS

WANG

WANG
SHIFRIN
TAVARE
HUYNH
MOORE
NGUYEN

YAN
KABACHNY1
THOMAS
GACHECHILADZE
SINGH

LIN

TARAN

LIU
THOMPSON
KHAZAN
ZABOLOTNYY
TIUTITUNNYK
ZOLOTARSKY
BISSESSAR
WALLERSON
MEKHTIYEV
NITSAK
MURIELTALAVERAS
P1CHKUR
CHOI
SUSHCHAK
KARAMYAN
KHIDOYATOV
KIM
JARRETT
KOVAL
HOGAN
FURMANOV
ABRAMOV
DOVHALYUK
MANASHIROV
CHUNG

PARK
HOSEIN
VASILIENKO
SHAMUILOV
BOYLSTON
LAZI1S
STRONGIN
LIKHACHEV
EREMITA
HUANG

DONG

NEMOY
SYDORUK
ANTONY
VELCANI
LEMMA
CHIEN
SANTOPADRE
HEBBEZNI
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89.0000
89.0000
89.0000
89.0000
89.0000
89.0000
89.0000
89.0000
89.0000
89.0000
89.0000
89.0000
88.0000
88.0000
88.0000
88.0000
88.0000
88.0000
88.0000
88.0000
88.0000
88.0000
88.0000
88.0000
88.0000
88.0000
88.0000
88.0000
87.0000
87.0000
87.0000
87.0000
87.0000
87.0000
87.0000
87.0000
87.0000
87.0000
87.0000
87.0000
87.0000
86.0000
86.0000
86.0000
86.0000
86.0000
86.0000
86.0000
86.0000
86.0000
86.0000
86.0000
86.0000
86.0000
86.0000
86.0000
86.0000
86.0000
85.0000
85.0000
85.0000
85.0000
85.0000



231.000
232.000
233.000
234.000
235.000
236.000
237.000
238.000
239.000
240.000
241.000
242.000
243.000
244 .000
245.000
246.000
247.000
248.000
249.000
250.000
251.000
252.000
253.000
254.000
255.000
256.000
257.000
258.000
259.000
260.000
261.000
262.000
263.000
264.000
265.000
266.000
267.000
268.000
269.000
270.000
271.000
272.000
273.000
274.000
275.000
276.000
277.000
278.000
279.000
280.000
281.000
282.000
283.000
284.000
285.000
286.000
287.000
288.000
289.000
290.000
291.000
292.000
293.000

SANG
GUI XIONG
DANIEL
VOLODYMYR
JOSE
DANIEL
NAIL
DENIS
ROMAN
RUSTAM
ALEXANDER
YEVGENITY
WILBERTO
IURI

SAL

EDWIN
SYLVESTER
JOHNSON
MIKHAIL
CIARAN
JICHOON
AZ1Z
JASON
DANIEL
RUI

MIN
ANATOLY
ANDREY
BAOBAO
MOHAMED
JOHN

Y INGSHU
JIAN HUA
ANTHONY
YUNG Y1
TARACHANDRA
VAUGHN
JIAN

TIAN BIAO
SERGEY
VALERIY
KURTAN
FATIR
DELRIO
ALEKSEY
DEREK
Y1-BIAO
GLENDON
SYED
HENRY

WAI MENG
BRIAN
IRVING
IGOR

YONG
BORIS
JIANG
SERGEY
VALORY
NOEL

KA LUN
ABDUL

QUN

E761
H

- —A>>

x -

>0 = XW0m

5PRS7

LEE

PENG
KOGAN
KOVAL IV
ALTEJOS
SHAMAYEV
MAMAYEV
KOINASH
NI
ZARIPOV
VOSKOBOINIK
GRISHCHENKO
RODRIGUEZ
MOGOREAN
SITCHERAN
MOLINA
CAREW
GEORGE
KALNITSKI1Y
GALLAGHER
PARK
1ZRAILOV
DULTZ
ABRAMOV
CHEN

WANG
KLEZMER
KOSTIRKIN
DUAN

KHAN

SITU

LU

LIANG
KONG

HSU
KISSOON
WILLOCK
GUO

LUO
AVILKIN
ZHMUD
1SSAC
DHEDHI
FERNANDES
ROBERMAN
LOMBARDI
LIANG
BROWN
AHMED
ROGOZIN
NGAI

LEE

WANG
KOVTUN
RIM
KAUSHANSKY
CHEN
BELENKO
SHAPAR
DELOS REYES
YAU

KARIM

LIN
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85.0000
85.0000
85.0000
85.0000
85.0000
85.0000
85.0000
85.0000
85.0000
85.0000
85.0000
84.0000
84._.0000
84.0000
84._0000
84.0000
84._0000
84.0000
84_0000
84.0000
84.0000
84.0000
83.0000
83.0000
83.0000
83.0000
83.0000
83.0000
83.0000
83.0000
83.0000
82.0000
82.0000
82.0000
82.0000
82.0000
82.0000
82.0000
82.0000
82.0000
82.0000
81.0000
81.0000
81.0000
81.0000
81.0000
81.0000
81.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
79.0000
79.0000



294.000
295.000
296.000
297.000
298.000
299.000
300.000
301.000
302.000
303.000
304.000
305.000
306.000
307.000
308.000
309.000
310.000
311.000
312.000
313.000
314.000
315.000
316.000
317.000
318.000
319.000
320.000
321.000
322.000
323.000
324.000
325.000
326.000
327.000
328.000
329.000
330.000
331.000
332.000
333.000
334.000
335.000
336.000
337.000
338.000
339.000
340.000
341.000
342.000
343.000
344000
345.000
346.000
347.000
348.000
349.000
350.000
351.000
352.000
353.000
354.000
355.000
356.000

VASILIY
ALEXANDR
MIKHAIL
ANDREW
CARLOS
RAKHMATAILLA
IGOR
PREMKUMARAN
MATHEW
YURI

AL TAKSANDR
IMINULAKH
JIAN GUANG
PAVELS
MOHAMAD
YUFANG
JUAN
KHAKIM
ULADZIMIR
SUNG MIN
VLADIMIR
MYEONG NAM

XTAN FENG
VICTOR
ALEXEY
BELI ERIC M
MAHESH
10URI
VASYL
STANLEY
IGOR
STEPHEN
VALERIY
STANISLAV
FELIKS
ARKADIY
YURIY
JEAN ROBERT
MAXIM
HOSEONG
1VAN
JITANQIANG
AMAR
THOMAS
ANVAR
PETER
YURIY
MIHAIL
RUSLAN
CHRISTOPHER
DENVER
NESTOR
NAVEED
VADYM
GIUSEPPE
MUHAMMAD
TRAVIS

E7615PRS7

B

SHMAT
KARPOV
NEFEDOV
BUDHRAM
ZUAZNABAR
ALMATOV
KOTLYARSKIY
PILLAY
PERINGAMALA JOH
NAGAEV
KIKINIOU
KASUMOV
YOU
VAZENINS
NADAF

TSAO
RIVERA
SHAMETOV
SVECHNIKAU
KIM

GRAUR

MOON

ZHANG
VARGHESE
X1A

URENA

HUD KOV
BAKO
BEGULAL
GASSAN
BILETSKYI
PASKEVICH
FELDFUKS
KPABITEY
YEDVABSKIY
KHILEVICH
TSODIKOV
1ZBERSKIY
DIREKTOR
SAINT LAURENT
KOSAREV
BYAN
1VANOV
WEN
SEENATH

T ZACHARIAH

naonrr> >

mr>w

KHOLBABAEV
WAIN

MELN ICHENKO
STAVILA
AGRANOVICH
VARGAS
BROWN
SAAVEDRA
EHTRAM
GULIN
URICCHIO
HASHMI
FORDE
AYALA-VILLALTA
HARILALL
PARSARAM
SAMOYDYUK
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79.0000
79.0000
79.0000
79.0000
78.0000
78.0000
78.0000
78.0000
78.0000
78.0000
78.0000
78.0000
78.0000
77.0000
77.0000
77.0000
77.0000
77.0000
77.0000
77.0000
77.0000
77.0000
77.0000
77.0000
76.0000
76.0000
76.0000
76.0000
76.0000
76.0000
76.0000
75.0000
75.0000
75.0000
75.0000
75.0000
75.0000
74.0000
74.0000
74.0000
74.0000
74.0000
74.0000
74.0000
74.0000
74.0000
74.0000
74.0000
74.0000
73.0000
73.0000
73.0000
73.0000
73.0000
73.0000
73.0000
72.0000
72.0000
72.0000
72.0000
72.0000
72.0000
72.0000
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357.000 JEFFERY P APPIAH 71.0000
358.000 ARTHUR J CARRAI 71.0000
359.000 VITALIY CHORNENKYY 71.0000
360.000 JIAWEI ZHOU 71.0000

1 361.000 YEVHEN 1VANOV 70.0000
362.000 KAM FAI CHAN 70.0000
363.000 PAUL SON 70.0000
364.000 ALBERT BERKOVICH 70.0000
365.000 SERGI I SAVCHENKO 70.0000
366.000 DI HUA LIN 70.0000
367.000 EDUARD SHIMUNOV 70.0000
368.000 Jl ZHOU 69.0000
369.000 SERGIHY KOLYKHALOV 69.0000
370.000 LAMBERT FRASER 69.0000
371.000 TINGJUN JIN 69.0000
372.000 SHIVANAND SINGH 68.0000
373.000 EVGENY OSETYANSKIY 68_0000
374.000 PROSPER AMEDUME 68.0000
375.000 REYNOLD K1SSOON 68.0000
376.000 DEREK LOCKLEAR 68.0000
377.000 DHANRAJ RAMPERSAUD 67.0000
378.000 FELIX GARCIA 67.0000
379.000 VALERIY VOVALEVSKI1Y 67.0000
380.000 CHRISTOPHER POLANCO 66.0000
381.000 MIAO CHEN 66.0000
382.000 JOSE AMAYA 66.0000
383.000 JOSE ROSADO 66.0000
384.000 SERGEY KHMELEVSKI1Y 66.0000
385.000 STANLEY E UGALDE 65.0000

-TOTAL ELIGIBLES PRINTED FOR 385

-TOTAL AGENCIES 1

-TOTAL ELIGIBLES PRINTED: 385

INEXT FIN
1INAT9995 Natural session

terminated normally.
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